Garth Nature Area

2799 N. Garth Avenue

52 acres

Proposed Improvements

Estimated Costs

Misc. park improvements (FAL)

Dog park improvements

Construct two single table shelters (FAL)
Aerate pond (FAL)

$20,000
$10,000
$11,000
$12,000
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GARTH NATURE AREA
52 acres
Gravel Trails - 1.6 miles
- (not including Bear Creek Trail)
Dog Park, Fenced
approximately 3 acres with pond
Access to Bear Creek Trail

/N - Drinking Fountain (ADA, Seasonal)
2= with pet bowl
| Parking - 38 Standard Spaces, 2 ADA spaces
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